MACDONALD REALTY JUDITH MEISEN BUYVANCOUVER
2105 W. 38TH AVENUE, VANCOUVER BC V6M 1R8
WWW.BUYVANCOUVER.COM
JMEISEN@BUYVANCOUVER.COM

intelligent service for lifestyle on demand™

JUDITH MEISEN
MANAGING BROKER
direct 604 377 0026 office 604 263 1911




Judith A Meisen MACDONALD
Macdonald Rty J Meisen BuyVan REAITY

Phone: 604-377-0026
www.buyvancouver.com

Vancouver GIS jmeisen@buyvancouver.com

a Presented by: A5 L7

Looking for more information? Click Here (htip://vanmapp.vancouver.ca/pubvanmap_net/default.aspx] to go to this GIS system!

. ) Active 2192 E 13TH AVENUE Residential Detached
Lot Dimensions R2222927 Vancouver East $1,398,000 (LP)
Co. Board: V Grandview VE ”
"“";.,% 5 House/Single Family V5N 2C4 (G
%“:; Sold Date: Frontage (feet): = 33.00 Original Price: $1,398,000
g: Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 2 Approx. Year Built: 1930
: Depth / Size: 122 Bathrooms: 1 Age: 87
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 4,026.00 Full Baths: 1 Zoning: RS1
c Flood Plain: Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $4,789.05
E Rear Yard Exp: South For Tax Year: 2017
§ Council Apprv?: Tax Inc. Utilities?: Yes
i If new, GST/HST inc?: P.L.D.:015-173-062
Tour:
View: Yes: TROUT LAKE PARK
) Complex / Subdiv:

Z100 E 19th Av

Services Connected: Community

Style of Home: 1 Storey Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:

Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Carport; Single
H Exterior: Wood
5 Foundation: ~ Concrete Perimeter Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
® Rain Screen: Reno. Year: Title to Land:  Freehold NonStrata
: Renovations: R.I. Plumbing:
2 # of Fireplaces: 1 R.IL. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: Yes
Fireplace Fuel: Other PAD Rental:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Fixtures Leased:No :
Fuel/Heating: Forced Air Fixtures Rmvd: Yes: SOME GARDEN SHRUBS AND BUSHES
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s) Floor Finish:
Type of Roof: Asphalt
Legal: PL VAP607 LT 36 BLK 167 DL 264A LD 36
Amenities:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type
Main Living Room 7'x5'
Main Dining Room 0'x0'
Main Kitchen 0'0x0'0
Main Bedroom 0'x0'
JOHN HENDRY PARK, TROUT LAKE Main Bedroom 0'x0'
x
X
X
x
X
Finished Floor (Main): 500 # of Rooms:5
Finished Floor (Above): 0 # of Kitchens: 1
Finished Floor (Below): 0 # of Levels: 2
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Suite:
Finished Floor (Total): 500 sq. ft. | Crawl/Bsmt. Height:
Beds in Basement: 0 Beds not in Basement:2
Unfinished Floor: 500 Basement: Part
Grand Total: 1,000 sq. ft.

Listing Broker(s): Macdonald RIty J Meisen BuyVan Macdonald Realty




2192 L ast I3th Avenue, Vancouwver

Views! John Hendry Park! Trout Lake!

Rarely does a prime location offer so much!

Situated on the edge of John Hendry Park/ Trout
Lake, this RS 1 corner 33 x 122 lot property
is bordered on two sides by the Park, offering
maximum light exposure and gorgeous tranquil
outlooks over the park and lake. Walk out your
back door and stroll to the water’s edge, play with
your dog on the off-leash parkland, sunbathe on
the pretty beach front or participate in a myriad of
sports and fun activities at Trout Lake Community
Centre!

Serenity in the heart of the City has never been
more beautiful or more attainable!

With a 70 Walk Score (very walkable) and 86

Transit Score (Excellent Transit), the property sits in premium Kensington-Cedar Cottage, with easy access to
great shopping, recreational outlets and local community support. Commercial-Broadway Station, with connection
to the Expo and Millennium Lines, is part of Vancouver’s SkyTrain rapid transit system and a major transit hub
literally just blocks away!

+  Elementary school catchment: Ecole Laura Secord Elementary School — walk distance 7 minutes

» Secondary school catchment: Vancouver Technical Secondary School - walk distance 13 minutes

*  Plus — how convenient! - easy walk distance to renown Boat Daycare!

Seize the opportunity to build your perfect dream home!

2017 Gross Taxes $4,789

Lot Size 33’ x 122’

Corner lot bordered on two sides by John Hendry Park
RS 1

Private setting

Prime park frontage, Trout Lake location

Asking $1,398,000
This property is shown by appointment only
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